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Dementia screening - a health 
check-up to see if you have any 
symptoms of dementia  
 
Providing community dementia screening services for 
adults and older people with a learning disability 
 
Information for service users, families, carers and supporters.  
 
This leaflet can be read with support to help you understand our services 
 

 
 

 
Why have we asked to see you? 
 
 

 

People who have Down’s Syndrome may 
get memory problems as they get older.  
 
We lose things like a bag or CD, or can’t 
remember someone’s name.  
 
This is normal. 
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 It can be a problem if you experience 
any of the following: 
 
 

 forget or lose things much more than 
before 

 

 forget the names of people you know 
well 

 
 

 

 get lost in places you know well 
 

 get muddled or distressed 
 
 
 

 

 cannot concentrate as well 
 
 
 
 

 

 worry more or feel depressed 
 

 do not sleep well 
 
 

 

 

 feel physically unwell a lot of the time. 
 
 

 

 

 
You or your carers may be worried about 
these changes.  
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We want to ask questions about you now 
so that we can offer the right help if you 
get memory problems when you are older.  
 
 

 

 
This is why we have been asked to see 
you. 
 
 
 
 
 

What can you expect? 
 

 

We will arrange to see you at your home, 
day services or wherever is best for you.  
 
 
 

 

You may want to have someone with you, 
like a friend, relative or carer. 
 
 
 

 

We will chat about your health, what you 
have been doing and how you are feeling.   
 
We will ask you and your carer some 
questions. 
 

 

This will help us to find out if: 

 you need to see your GP 
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 we need to do more assessments with 
you.  

 

 
 
What happens next? 
 
    We may offer you: 

 

 

 

 support and advice 
 
 
 

 

 an appointment to see a psychologist (a 
health professional who will talk to you 
about your problems – they are 
sometimes called a doctor) 

 

 another memory screening in the future. 
 
 
 

Do you have to see us? 
 

 

You can choose if you want to see us.  
You will not get into trouble if you say no. 
You will still be offered help and support 
from the learning disability team when you 
want it.  
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Information and advice 
 

 

 

 
If you would like more information please 
ask a member of staff. 
 

 

 

If you are unhappy about our services… 
 

 

 
Please tell a member of staff. 
 
 

   
 

   

Freephone 0800 052 0219 or  
 
 
Email tewv.pals@nhs.net. 

 

 
Feedback 
 

We’d like to know if you thought this information was  
 
 

  

 good or bad 
 

 if anything was missing you wanted to 
know 

 

 if there was anything you didn’t 
understand. 
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You can tell us by email. 
tewv.communications@nhs.net  
 
Or you can telephone the communications 
team on: 
 
01325 552223 
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